(Application Form)

Certified for:
Master

ALEXEY NECHAY

Name / Surname:

Position applied for: Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: BU|klcamers
Master Container carriers
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 12.03.1975 Kholmsk
Phones: 89146974472 Citizenship: = Russia
E-mail: = Nechay.A@inbox.ru Country of reSIdegti:tt;{ Vladivostok
Messenger: Home address: g/l;sorgskogo str. 279 apt.
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Vladivostok
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Seaman's book 0516082 25.09.2020 Russia 24.09.2025
International passport 76 2488259 12.02.2020 Russia 12.02.2030
Rank Master
Professional license VV0208557353 14.11.2024 Russia 13.10.2029

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/216075/

Basic Safety Training 016129 14.10.2024 Russia 13.10.2029

Designated Security

. 016419 29.10.2024 Russia 28.10.2029
Duties
Advanced Fire Fighting 016291 22.10.2024 Russia 21.10.2029
Proficiency in Survival 016499 21.10.2024 Russia 20.10.2029
Craft and RB
Medical Care 016580 31.10.2024 Russia 30.10.2029
Medical First Aid 016354 24.10.2024 Russia 23.10.2029
GMDSS Operator VV0208557366 14.11.2024 Russia 29.10.2029
Ship Security Officer 011529 05.04.2024 Russia 04.04.2029
Radar Management .
1121 18.10.2024 R 17.10.202
(ARPA+Radar) 0 6 0.20 ussia 0.2029
ECDIS 011285 26.10.2024 Russia 25.10.2029
Pollution Prevention from 011144 11.10.2024 Russia 10.10.2029
ships
Ship Carrying 016930 14.11.2024 Russia 13.11.2029
Dangr/hazard Cargo
Physical 012813-85 07.11.2024 Russia 07.11.2025
Konteiner
Chief Officer Panda Vega/ Container Ship 25.04.2024 - LOBISt,'tC :jla
et Difice Russian Federation /15247 05.10.2024 mite
Russian
Federation
Chief Officer Bull / Liberia Bulk carrier / 18.08.2023 - Blumenthal /
85000 07.10.2023 Germany
Chief Officer Jolanda / Liberia Bulk carrier / 12.02.2023 - Blumenthal /
190000 30.06.2023 Germany
Kamchatka
Chief Officer Nikolay Akh.romeev/ Container Ship 10.10.2022 - Shipping
Russia /12800 29.12.2022 Company /

Russia



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Yuriy Tarapurov /
Russia

Cape Proteus /
Panama
lvan Kapralov /

Russia

SBI Athena /

May Oldendorff/

May Oldendorff/

Friedrich Oldendorff/

Jobst Oldendorff /

Edward Oldendorff /

Eyes color: blue

Container Ship

/13000

Bulk carrier /
180000

Container Ship

/6325

Bulk carrier /
63000

Bulk carrier /
206108

Bulk carrier /
206108

Bulk carrier /
74483

Bulk carrier /
61122

Bulk carrier /
38691

Height: 184

Weight: 80

Far East State Technical

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Fishering University

Navigator

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

03.06.2022 -
29.09.2022

28.10.2020 -
14.07.2021

B&W

04.06.2020 -
21.08.2020

04.05.2019 -
18.09.2019

05.04.2018 -
10.09.2018

06.07.2017 -
21.12.2017

04.01.2017 -
17.04.2017

01.04.2016 -
19.08.2016

25.06.2015 -
27.10.2015

Kamchatka
Shipping
Company/
Russia

PrimeBulk /
Greece

KMP / Russia

Optimum
Marine
Management

Oldendorff
Carriers

Oldendorff
Carriers

Oldendorff
Carriers

Oldendorff
Carriers

Oldendorff
Carriers

Overall size: 50

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:
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